Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

,

Sajacks Freight

Invoice Date: 07/10/2023 Invoice #: 9006011 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/10/2023

Date Customer Ref #		Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/07/2023		900 N D St, Elwood, IN 46036, USA - 45346 Parkway Blvd, Robert, LA 70455, USA			
			1	1800	1800

TOTAL	
1800	

PLEASE NOTE The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Sajacks F Maria Stei 1989 Kren 419-925-1	n, OH 4 ner Road	t t	884-1570			5	FREIGHT	Page 1 9006011
Carrier: Date:	ROYA CHICA 07/07/		IL 60638			Contact: Phone: Fax:	RIKI KOVACEVIC 630-485-7370 630-485-6980	
					Dr	iver Name:		
Order	Orde Miles Tem BOL	s: 868. p:	0			Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	Dry Food Goods 43830.0 Van or Reefer (DAT)	
	PU 1	Name: Address:	Red Gold (Fac 900 North D St	• •		Date: Contact:	07/07/2023 1500	
		Phone:	ELWOOD	IN	46036		nld: No driver loading or	unload
		Reference	Number:	P8	1714830 / 1	529244575		
-	SO 2	Name: Address:	WALMART HA 45346 Parkway	-	DC	Date:	07/10/2023 0430	
		Phone:	ROBERT	, LA	70455	Contact: Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or	unload
	Reference		Number:	DO	21538889			
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Carr	eight Pay: rier Pay:		\$1,800.00 \$1,800.00			

Instructions

Red Gold (Facility) - Clean 53' food grade trailer. Two load locks required.

Agreement	Please sign and send back to	Kyle Stahl		
	Phone	419-925-155		
	Email	kyle@sajacks.com		
	Cell	614-809-4565		
	Fax	863-884-1570		
	Ted Wilso	n		

*** FAILURE TO DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WILL RESULT IN A \$50.00 FINE ***

Send all papaerwork and invoice info to billing@sajacks.com * Driver Must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately.

<form><form><form></form></form></form>		A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	or LADING	- SHORT FO	ORM - OR	IGINAL - NOT N	EGOTIABL	.E				
<form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form>	der i	what to deliver to another carrier on the re-	of as meaning any person or cor-	effect on the date of i and condition of contents of poration in possession of the	issue of this C	Driginal Bill of Lading.				BILL OF I	ADING	3
PLON ACT 900 North D Street Elwood, IN 46036 Image: Distret Elwood, Image: Distret	stro	d to by the shipper and accepted for himse	of and his assigns.	there are a solution of the subject to the subject to m. or (2) in the applicable meet the subject to the	of all or any of sai all the terms and co the carrier classifica	contract) agrees to carry to its sour- ld property over all or any portion a orditions of the Uniform Demostic ation or taniff of this is a motor carry	at place of delivery at 6 said route to destinat Straight field of 1 ading er shipment, and the sa	hich said carrier (the won- said destination, if on its tion and as to each party a set forth (1) in Uniform) aid terms and conditions .	BILL OF L	ADING # D	ATE	PAGE
Wai-Mart HVDC 6057 Anisite Roperior Ro	A	T 900 North	D Street Elv									1 of 1
Robert Royal Friejn ROF 2023070 Robert LA 70455 USA Model Friejn ROF 2023070 Status LA 70455 USA Status Model Friejn ROF 2023070 Status LA 70455 USA Status Model Friejn ROF 2023070 Status La 70455 USA Status Current Pin Numera Model Friejn ROF 2023070 Status La 70455 USA Status Current Pin Numera Status Contract Pin Numera Model Friejn Rotation Pin Numera	C	ONSIGNEE AND DESTINA	TION				1.00			1000	DELIVERY DA	
<form> LA 70455 USA</form>	1	45346 Parkw					CAR/VEHI	CAR/VEHICLE INITIALS + NUMBERS			2023071	10
LUNDWER	17	 Accession and the second se	SA				722	-W94949		_		E
2582 25431 1529244573 SAJOTR Col. PP QRDER QUANTITY SHIPPED DESCRIPTION Col. PP 127(4830) 1602.000 CANNED TOMATO PRODUCTS 43829.844 Immunolity Equip Array: State: AP 0 21 Equip Array: State: AP 0 21 Equip Array: State: AP 0 21 Equip Array: State: B025753 Temp2: State: B025753 Temp2: Beil: B025753 Temp2: State: B025753 Temp2: State: B025753 Temp2: Beil: B025753 Temp2: State: B025753 Temp2: State: B0267763 Temp2: B0267763 Temp2: B0267763 Temp2: B02677763 B0267763	(Carlos I						Seal #	E8025	753			
ORDER QUANTITY SHIPPED DESCRIPTION (WRETTO Construction) 12714830 1602.000 CANNED TOMATO PRODUCTS 43829.841 Image: Construction of the construline of the construction of the construction of the co	0	and the second		152924457		ER PO NUMBER					,	
<form> 102.000 CANNED TOMATO PRODUCTS 43829.841 Masses Emplored 94949 N OUT Emplored 0 21 Image: Image:</form>		ORDER	QUANT	TTY SHIPPE	D		DESCR		AJOTK	WEIGHT	of applicable bi	if of lading of this
<form> Image: Addition of the second decision of the second decisi</form>		1714830	1602	2.000		CANNED TO		RODUCTS	5		4 De folown	consignor shall sign g statement
<form> Equip Artivis: 07/10/23 0331 Image: 1mpl: Carrier: SJKS Templ: Base: Four District SGR DottZone: 6057 221 District SGR DottZone: 00710/23 0430 Type: 53' NON Center Preserver Type: 53' NON Center Image: 1mpl: Image: 1mpl: DottZone: 00710/23 0430 Type: 53' NON Center Image: 1mpl: Image: 1mge: 1mge:</form>						Dallate		INI	OUT	and the second	of this shipment freight and all of	without payment of her lawful charges
Carrier: S.H.S. Suel: BU25753 Bu25753 Tamp3: Bu25753 Tamp3: Bu25753 Tamp3: Bu25753 Tamp3: Bu25753 Tamp3: Bu21012: OP1710/23 0430 Dpi: SOB Dolf/Zoine: Op710/23 0430 There read and understand the potentiation of the set of the potentiation of the		Equip ID: 794 Equip Arrival: 07	949 //10/23 0331	1000	AP		611	1.91043				
Based: Fuel Data Based: Fuel Data BotZ Data Fuel Data BotZ Data Fuel Data Based: Fuel Data Based		Carrier: SJ	IKS					, in the second s			Per (Signature o	f Consignor)
Dord/Zone Experimental Programment Programme		00	25753		*						If charges are to or stamp here.	
Image: Borner and understand the posted room of Wal - Kurt's: Appeintment / Tore Ruiss and Regulations // Wal - Kurt's: Three read and understand the posted room of Wal - Kurt's: Driver: 2 15388899 Driver: 2 1538899 Driver: 2 1538899 Driver: 2 1538899 Driver: 2 153899 Driver: 2 1538999 Dr				Dept:								
Inter Signature Inter Property during the second secon		I have read and und	arstand the next of		53' NO	N Center '			Long Real Property			ment of the charges
Indivery: 215388899 D: 6057 Indivery: 215388899 D: 6057 Indivery: 21538899 D: 6057 Indivery: 21538899 D: 6057 Indivery: Indiversity Indiversity Indiversity Indiversity Inditentententente		11	fed	B							on the property de	scribed hereon
Conserve to the second and the							aur				Agent or	Casher
PROTE CT FROM FREEZING AND EXTREME TEMPERATURES O		Delivery: 2153	8889	DC: (6057							
PROTE CT FROM FREEZING AND EXTREME TEMPERATURES O											Put	
Image: Properties of the properties											only the amou	unts prepaid)
Case Total: 1602.000 TITLE Colection Fiee_ SHPERS CERTIFICATION: This is to carify that the above named materials are proper total charges. TITLE A3829.844 THIS SHIPMENT IS COR-RECTLY DESCRIBED. • The above named materials are proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. TITLE A3829.844 THIS SHIPMENT IS COR-RECTLY DESCRIBED. • The above named materials are proper condition for transportation. TITLE A3829.844 CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. • The above named materials are proper to the Department of Transportation. THIS SHIPMENT IS COM-RECTLY DESCRIBED. CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. • Above named as dependent not cords by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bit of lading approved by the interestate Commarce												
Case Total: 1602.000 TITLE Colection Fiee_ SHPERS CERTIFICATION: This is to carify that the above named materials are proper total charges. TITLE A3829.844 THIS SHIPMENT IS COR-RECTLY DESCRIBED. • The above named materials are proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. TITLE A3829.844 THIS SHIPMENT IS COR-RECTLY DESCRIBED. • The above named materials are proper condition for transportation. TITLE A3829.844 CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. • The above named materials are proper to the Department of Transportation. THIS SHIPMENT IS COM-RECTLY DESCRIBED. CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. • Above named as dependent not cords by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bit of lading approved by the interestate Commarce		PROTE		M FREEZ	ZING	AND EXTR	REME	ТЕМРЕ	RATURE	S	and the second second	
Case Folds. TITLE This ShiPMENT IS COR- RECTLY DESCRIBED. Suppress CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. TITLE This ShiPMENT IS COR- RECTLY DESCRIBED. * If the shipment moves between the points by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading aball state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight". CORRECT weight LBS. * If the shipment moves between the points by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading approved by the interastets Commerce Commission. CORRECT weight LBS. * If the shipment moves between the points by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading approved by the interastets Commerce Commission. CORRECT weight LBS. * If the shipment moves between the points by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading approved by the interastets Commerce Commission. CORRECT weight LBS. * If the shipment moves between the points by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of Lading approved by the interastets Commerce Commission. CORRECT Weight LBS. * If the shipment moves used for this shipment conform to the specifically stated by the shipper regular to take specifically stated by the shipper regular to take specifically stated by the next exceeding the consolidated Freight Classification. COAD CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY TRUCK DRIVER X * The file we box makers or shipper regular to take specifically stated by the property is hereby apocifically stated		an									Collection F	eo
described, described, packaged, marked and allotables, if the Department of Transportation. SIGN X 43829.844 CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. * If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether if is "carrier's or shipper's weight". • Sign X 43829.844 CORRECT WEIGHT LBS. * If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether if is "carrier's or shipper's weight". • Shipper's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the interstate Commission. • Correct Weight Charge and the property is hareby appecificatly in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. • Doad CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY TRUCK DRIVER • The Bire boxes used for this shipment conform to the appecification. PER: X LOAD CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY TRUCK DRIVER • RED GOLD P.O. BOX 83 Elwood, Indiana 46036-0083 CARRIER PER: X				-1 the above named mat	eriale are prope	TITLE					THIS SHIPN	MENT IS COR-
Shipper's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the interastite Commarce Commarce. Note — Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in willing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed are declared values of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding The first boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifically in willing the agreed or declared value of the property. The first boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifically in willing the agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding The first boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifical property is hereby agreed and the property is hereby agreed ag		SHIPPERS CERTIFICA classified, described, p transportation according	ackeged, marked and lab g to the applicable regulat	eled, and are in proper ions of the Department o	condition for of Transportation	SIGN X				43829.844		and a second second
Percent and the Consolidated Freight Classification. PER: X Permanent post office address of shipper RED GOLD P.O. BOX 83 Elwood, Indiana 46036-0083 CARRIER PER: X		t Shipper's Imprints In Ile Note Where the rate is d	eu of stamp; not a part of ependent on value, shippe tue of the property is hereit	f Bill of Lading approve ars are required to state to by specifically stated by	specifically in w the shipper to b	siting the sound or declared	on.	perty.				21
RED GOLD P.O. BOX 83 Ewood, Indiana 46036-0083 CARRIER PER: X		requirements of the Conso	idated Freight Classificati	nd all other PER: X				X	ED AND VERIFIED B	Y TRUCK DRIVER		
ORIGINAL		RED GOLD		-0083		CAR	RIER PER: X					
		ORIGINAL	-				1				-	